Fall Semester 2025
Weekly Mass Schedule

*All students must be at Cassata by 11:40am*

Friday, August 15" — Assumption of the Virgin Mary

Thursday, August 21

Thursday, August 28"

Thursday, September 4t
Thursday, September 11t
Thursday, September 18t

Thursday, September 25t

Thursday, October 2™
Thursday, October 9"
Thursday, October 16%
Thursday, October 23™

Thursday, October 30t
Thursday, November 6
Thursday, November 13t

Thursday, November 20t

Thursday, December 4t

— Teaching Mass at 10:30 AM

Monday, December 8" — Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Thursday, December 18t



Thursday, January 8"
Thursday, January 15
Thursday, January 22"

Thursday, January 29t

Thursday, February 5%

Thursday, February 12t
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Wednesday, February 18" — Ash Wednesday

Thursday, February 26

Wednesday, March 5%
Thursday, March 12t

Thursday, March 26"

Thursday, April 9t
Thursday, April 16"
Thursday, April 23™

Thursday, April 30"

Thursday, May 7
Thursday, May 14

Thursday, May 21



